Sailwave results for Roberson Trophy at CYC 2017
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Roberson Trophy

CcYC

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 9, Scoring system:

Start:

Rank | Boat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

After Hours
Squall

Head Games
Hoonigan
Vanish

J-Roc

Wave Runner
Incorrigible

Piper

Class
Custom
10D
J29
Soling
J29
J29
J24

J 27
10D

SailNo | HelmName | PHRFTOT | R1

w24

3

57
32270
84675
160
4282
83270
2

C Walker

P Wickwire
T Schnare

| Fitch

S Moody

C Power

S Countway
S Lamey

183
162
126
162
126
126
174
138

S Mulrooney | 162

1.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
6.0

R2 R3
2.0 2.0
4.0 1.0
1.0 6.0
3.0 5.0
10.0 DNC | 4.0
7.0 7.0
5.0 8.0
6.0 9.0

10.0 DNC | 10.0 DNC | 3.0

R1 - 06/01/2017 at 18:55:00

Appendix A

Total | Nett

5.0

7.0

10.0
15.0
18.0
19.0
21.0
21.0
23.0

5.0

7.0

10.0
15.0
18.0
19.0
21.0
21.0
23.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:55:00, Course: CC 20, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: 5 Knots

Rank | Boat

1

0N |~ W|N

After Hours
Squall

Head Games
Vanish

J-Roc
Incorrigible
Hoonigan

Wave Runner

Class
Custom
IOD
J29
J29
J29
Ja7
Soling
J24

SailNo | HelmName | PHRFTOT | Finish

w24

3

57
84675
160
83270
32270
4282

C Walker

P Wickwire
T Schnare
S Moody

C Power

S Lamey

| Fitch

S Countway

183
162
126
126
126
138
162
174

19:48:57
19:47:37
19:45:27
19:46:53
19:46:58
19:49:53
19:53:49
19:56:05

R2 - 06/01/2017 at 18:32:00

Elapsed
0:53:57
0:52:37
0:50:27
0:51:53
0:51:58
0:54:53
0:58:49
1:01:05

Corrected | Points

0:52:58
0:53:14
0:53:52
0:55:23
0:55:29
0:57:32
0:59:30
1:00:44

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:32:00, Course: 17S, 20S, 17S, 20S, 1MS, Wind dir: W, Ave wind: 10
Knots

Rank | Boat

1

2
3
4

Head Games
After Hours
Hoonigan

Squall

Class
J29
Custom
Soling
IOD

SailNo | HelmName | PHRFTOT | Finish

57
W24
32270
3

T Schnare
C Walker

| Fitch

P Wickwire

126
183
162
162

19:21:20
19:26:33
19:25:43
19:25:53

Elapsed
0:49:20
0:54:33
0:53:43
0:53:53

Corrected | Points

0:52:40
0:53:33
0:54:21
0:54:31

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

6/17/17, 3:44 PM
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Start:

Rank| Boat Class
5 Wave Runner| J 24
6 Incorrigible Ja7
7 J-Roc J 29
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SailNo | HelmName | PHRFTOT | Finish

4282 | S Countway| 174
83270 | S Lamey 138
160 C Power 126

R3 - 06/15/2017 at 18:30:00

Elapsed
19:28:05| 0:56:05
19:27:37 | 0:55:37
19:26:49| 0:54:49

0:58:18
0:58:31

Corrected | Points
0:55:46 5.0
6.0

7.0

Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:30:00, Course: 18P, 1P, 18P, 1P, 18P,1F, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 10

Rank | Boat

1

© | 0o N ool Ml DN

Squall

After Hours
Piper

Vanish
Hoonigan
Head Games
J-Roc

Wave Runner

Incorrigible

19:50:45
19:54:42
19:53:20
19:49:48
19:55:10
19:51:03
19:51:41
19:58:17

Knots
Class |SailNo | HelmName |PHRFTOT | Finish
10D 3 P Wickwire | 162
Custom | W24 | C Walker 183
10D 2 S Mulrooney | 162
J29 84675 | S Moody 126
Soling | 32270 | I Fitch 162
J 29 57 T Schnare | 126
J 29 160 C Power 126
J24 4282 | S Countway | 174
Ja7 83270 | S Lamey 138

19:57:43

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1:20:45
1:24:42
1:23:20
1:19:48
1:25:10
1:21:03
1:21:41
1:28:17
1:27:43

1:21:41
1:23:09
1:24:18
1:25:12
1:26:10
1:26:32
1:27:12
1:27:47
1:31:57

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

6/17/17, 3:44 PM



